
MARCHNG BAND CALENDAR 2013 (Final v2, 8/19/13) 
 

Aug. 20     Regular Marching Band Rehearsals begin 
      Tuesday-3:30-6:00pm 
      Wednesday 3:15-5:15pm 
      Thursday 3:30-6:00pm 
      Most Saturdays 
 
Aug. 24 Sat. 9am-1pm  Marching Band Rehearsal 

WE will NOT be participating in the Colorado State Fair 
 
Aug. 30 Fri. 3:30-10pm  FOOTBALL GAME; rehearsal; dinner; football game 
 
Sept. 7 Sat. 9am-1pm  Marching Band Rehearsal 
 
Sept. 14 Sat. 8am-5pm  March-a-thon with Jeremy Hunt-drill writer! 
 
Sept. 17 Tues.    NO REHEARSAL after school 
 
Sept. 19 Thur. 3:30-10pm  FOOTBALL GAME; rehearsal; dinner; football game  

DATE CHANGE You need to plan ahead on homework since this is a school night.  Wednesday 
homework due Friday MUST BE DONE WEDNESDAY 

 
Sept. 21 Sat. 1-5pm  Marching Band Rehearsal – Note Time Change 
 
Sept. 28 Sat. all day  Legacy Marching Competition 
 
Oct. 4  Fri. 6-10pm  FOOTBALL GAME 
 
Oct. 5  Sat. all day  Pomona Marching Invitational 

This is the same day as the Homecoming Dance.  If we make finals we will ask to perform first.  
Those that wish to come back for the Homecoming Dance will load busses and do so.  We 

should arrive back to school around 8pm.  Those that wish to stay and watch other bands will do 
so.  This is how all other bands compromise when their homecoming falls on a competition day.  

We have been very lucky the last 3 years and have not had to worry about this. 
 

Oct. 12 Sat. all day  Woodland Park Marching Invitational 
 
Oct. 16 Wed. Noon-10pm  CBA Regional Competition – Depart for BOA following 
 
Oct. 17-20 Th-Su all day  BOA-Super Regional-St. Louis 
 
Oct. 26 Sat. all day  State 
 
Nov. 2 Sat. 6pm   FOOTBALL GAME 
 
Nov. 9 Sat. 9am   Veteran’s Day Parade 
 
Dec. 7  Sat. evening  Parade of Lights   


